

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9577/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in WA No. 188/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMBABU TYAGI &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10029 of 2009

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5309 of 2009

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5477 of 2009

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5655 of 2009

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5728 of 2009

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9682 of 2009

(With appln.for exemption from filing OT, with prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9753 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10822 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Navveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

..2/-

:2:

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Additional documents, as per rules, may be filed  
within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master