

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CONTEMPT.PET.(C)NO.185/2010 IN C.A.NO.2329/2010

RAMBABU TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SNEHLATA SHRIVASTAVA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 186 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 187 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 188 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 189 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 190 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 191 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 192 of 2010

(With office report)

C.A.NO.2375/2010

C.A.NO.2371/2010

C.A.NO.2330/2010

C.A.NO.2333/2010

Date: 04/01/2011        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)        Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.  
                                 Mrs.Vibha Datta Makhija,adv.  
                                 Mr.Mohan Pandey,adv.

For Respondent(s)        Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.  
                                 Mr.Pradeep Purohit,adv.  
                                 Ms.Pratibha Jain,adv.

contd.....2

ITEM NO.55

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In the above cases, the served respondents are granted four weeks time for filing the counter affidavit as a last chance. In all other remaining cases, regarding the unserved respondents, appellants/petitioners are permitted to take out dasti. Take steps within three weeks as a last chance. File proof of dasti.

List the matter on 9.02.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB