

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CONT.PET.(CIVIL)NO.185 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

RAMBABU TYAGI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SNEHLATA SHRIVASTAVA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 186 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 187 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 188 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 189 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 190 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 191 of 2010

(With office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 192 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 23/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikrant Singh Bais,adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.

Contd....2

ITEM NO.90

-2-

It is submitted by the Ld.counsel for the petitioner that on last occasion also file was not placed before the Court. Hence put up with the file positively on 3.3.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar