

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2375 OF 2010

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM BAHADUR SINGH BHADORIYA & ANR.
WITH
CA NOS. 2371/2010 AND 2333 OF 2010

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Purohit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant, who was granted last opportunity for filing proof of dasti in relation to unserved respondents have not filed the proof of dasti even now. However, inclined to grant four more weeks time subject to the condition that he takes steps and deposit of Rs. 500/- in the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee as cost within three weeks. If proof of dasti filed, list the matter on 14.04.2011. I am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar