



For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv  
  
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the appellants to file  
statement of case.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master